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HR 3764
Justice for Student Borrowers Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Law
Introduced: Jul 15, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Antitrust, Commercial, and Administrative Law.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Antitrust, Commercial, and Administrative Law.  (Aug 6, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/3764 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (31 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Sep 25, 2019

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Sep 25, 2019

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Sep 25, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 25, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Sep 25, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 8, 2019

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Oct 8, 2019

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Oct 8, 2019

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Oct 8, 2019

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Oct 11, 2019

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Oct 11, 2019

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Jan 24, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Aug 6, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Law
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 15, 2019) 

Justice for Student Borrowers Act

This bill prohibits a predispute arbitration agreement from being valid or enforceable if it requires arbitration of a dispute

relating to a private education loan.

Actions Timeline

Aug 6, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Antitrust, Commercial, and Administrative Law.
Jul 15, 2019: Introduced in House
Jul 15, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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